June 2025

Lakecrest Social Calendar
Owners & Renters Welcome

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1pm - 2:30pm
Cards/Lending Library,
Clubhouse

9

12

1pm - 2:30pm
Cards/Lending Library,

Board Meeting

Bunco/Clubhouse
@ 7pm - 8:30pm

private event

Clubhouse 6:30pm $2 to play m@ (9:30am - 1:30pm)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Food Truck:
1pm - 2:30pm Rolling Fatty's LRC/Clubhouse Movie Night
Happy Fathers Day |Cards/Lending Library, @ 5pm / @ 7pm - 8:30pm @ Clubhouse
Clubhouse Clubhouse 3 quarters per @8:15pm

games/5 games

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1pm - 2:30pm
Cards/Lending Library,
Clubhouse

Bingo/Clubhouse @
7pm - 8:30pm
$3 for 6 cards

—_—
e

private event
(5:00pm - 9:00pm)

29

30

1pm - 2:30pm
Cards/Lending Library,
Clubhouse

Calendars available upon request via email Icscrew10150@yahoo.com

NOTES

OR Find us on Facebook under LCSCrew10150(7
**For Game Nights on Thursday... bring a snack to share with everyone!]

O




