June 2025		Lakecrest Social Calendar Owners & Renters Welcome				
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	1pm - 2:30pm Cards/Lending Library, Clubhouse					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	1pm - 2:30pm Cards/Lending Library, Clubhouse		Board Meeting 6:30pm	Bunco/Clubhouse @ 7pm - 8:30pm \$2 to play		private event (9:30am - 1:30pm)
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Happy Fathers Day	1pm - 2:30pm Cards/Lending Library, Clubhouse		Food Truck: Rolling Fatty's @ 5pm / Clubhouse	LRC/Clubhouse @ 7pm - 8:30pm 3 quarters per games/5 games		Movie Night @ Clubhouse @8:15pm
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	1pm - 2:30pm Cards/Lending Library, Clubhouse			Bingo/Clubhouse @ 7pm - 8:30pm \$3 for 6 cards	private event (5:00pm - 9:00pm)	
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
	1pm - 2:30pm Cards/Lending Library, Clubhouse	NOTES  Calendars available upon request via email lcscrew10150@yahoo.com  OR Find us on Facebook under LCSCrew10150  **For Game Nights on Thursday bring a snack to share with everyone!				